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Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Vesela Jitka SWP   35+ F 1.50/55/16.00 0.50/55/14.25   736.49 
2   Fajglová Iveta SMK   35+ F 3.00/55/18.25 1.50/52   608.11 
3   Jerglova Renata SMK   35+ F 4.00/52   540.54 
4   Ledvinova Hana SKP   35+ F 2.00/49   432.43 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Vesely Petr SWP   35+ M 1.00/55/10.25   1000.00 
2   Danihelka Jan SKP   35+ M 5.00/55/13.00   764.71 
3   Resl Daniel SLP   35+ M 3.50/37 5.00/55/14.25   694.12 
4   Koleilat Omar SKS   35+ M 4.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25   688.24 
5   Nosek Michal SMK   35+ M 5.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00   588.24 
6   Pazdera Libor SMK   35+ M 0.50/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25   529.41 
7   Beran Pavel VLP   35+ M 0.00/37 3.00/55/18.25   529.41 
8   Kment Libor WSN   35+ M 2.00/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25   523.53 

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Theerova Alzbeta SKP   -12 F 2.00/52 3.00/52   794.43 
2   Theerova Ela SKP   -12 F 2.50/34 3.00/34   292.68 
3   Schuster Sofia KVLPI   -12 F 3.00/28 3.00/34   292.68 
4   Suchnova Stela SLP   -12 F 3.00/28 1.00/28   41.81 
5   Necasova Aneta DOL   -12 F 2.00/28 2.00/28   27.87 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Koleilat Tamer WSN   -12 M 5.00/52/16.00 0.00/28   807.45 
2   Koleilat Dany WSN   -12 M 4.00/49 3.00/46   645.96 
3   Vesely Tobias SWP   -12 M 2.00/40 2.00/40   397.52 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -14 F 2.00/52/13.00 0.50/52/12.00   889.71 
2   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -14 F 3.00/52/16.00 1.00/52/14.25   720.59 
3   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -14 F 3.50/52 2.50/49   580.88 
4   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -14 F 6.00/34 3.00/43   308.82 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Oravec Peter KVLPI   -14 M 3.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25   783.78 
2   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -14 M 4.50/55/16.00 0.00/37   709.46 
3   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 3.00/55/16.00 1.50/55/16.00   689.19 
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Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Polidorova Linda WSN   -17 F 4.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25   688.24 
2   Nakano Elisa SKO   -17 F 1.50/55/16.00 3.50/55/18.25   582.35 
3   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 5.00/55/18.25 0.00/55/18.25   552.94 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -17 M 2.50/58/14.25 3.00/58/13.00   692.31 
2   Beran Tadeas SWP   -17 M 4.00/58/16.00 2.50/58/18.25   571.43 
3   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 5.50/58/18.25 1.50/58/18.25   521.98 
4   Lang Martin SLP   -17 M 5.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25   516.48 
5   Mares Jakub SLP   -17 M 2.00/49 0.00/37   285.71 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -21 F 1.50/55/12.00 0.50/55/11.25   852.94 
2   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   -21 F 1.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00   794.12 
3   Hanusova Adela WSN   -21 F 0.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/14.25   711.76 
4   Klementova Radka WSN   -21 F 3.25/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25   673.53 
5   Skyvova Marcela SKH   -21 F 4.50/55/18.25 5.00/55/16.00   623.53 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Beran Matous VLP   -21 M 2.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/12.00   813.19 
2   Slansky Jan SKP   -21 M 3.50/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00   697.80 
3   Marek Petr WSN   -21 M 5.00/37 0.00/37   54.95 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 3.50/34 2.00/55/12.00   800.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 1.50/58/11.25 2.50/58/11.25   818.68 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Schuster Sofia KVLPI   -12 F 880 2020   420.83 
2   Theerova Ela SKP   -12 F 1270 1830   381.25 
3   Theerova Alzbeta SKP   -12 F 1210 1700   354.17 
4   Necasova Aneta DOL   -12 F 530 860   179.17 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

5   Suchnova Stela SLP   -12 F 830 820   172.92 
6   Schuster Sarah KVLPI   -12 F 600 200   125.00 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Vesely Tobias SWP   -12 M 1260 550   203.88 
2   Koleilat Dany WSN   -12 M 500 580   93.85 
3   Koleilat Tamer WSN   -12 M 410 500   80.91 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -14 F 3640 3150   686.79 
2   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -14 F 2540 2690   507.55 
3   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -14 F 1510 1790   337.74 
4   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -14 F 1350 1110   254.72 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Oravec Peter KVLPI   -14 M 3760 3650   567.12 
2   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -14 M 3070 2310   463.05 
3   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 2530 2690   405.73 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Nakano Elisa SKO   -17 F 1860 2290   266.90 
2   Polidorova Linda WSN   -17 F 2090 1560   243.59 
3   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 1770 2050   238.93 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -17 M 4040 3060   345.89 
2   Lang Martin SLP   -17 M 3820 3070   327.05 
3   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 1960 1290   167.81 
4   Skyva Petr SKH   -17 M 1240 1150   106.16 
5   Mares Jakub SLP   -17 M 410 510   43.66 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   -21 F 4730 3290   551.28 
2   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -21 F 3660 1840   426.57 
3   Klementova Radka WSN   -21 F 2790   325.17 
4   Hanusova Adela WSN   -21 F 2580   300.70 
5   Skyvova Marcela SKH   -21 F 1070 760   124.71 
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Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Beran Matous VLP   -21 M 3870 3250   331.34 
2   Marek Petr WSN   -21 M 2910   249.14 
3   Slansky Jan SKP   -21 M 1880 2420   207.19 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Gerenscery Martina WSN   Ope F 3700 6800   792.54 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 3310 4880   417.81 

Over 35 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Ledvinova Hana SKP   35+ F 1870   311.67 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Danihelka Jan SKP   35+ M 3560   320.72 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -14 F 19.9m 19.3m   645.00 
2   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -14 F 16.9m 18.3m   565.00 
3   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -14 F 15.7m 18.2m   560.00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Oravec Peter KVLPI   -14 M 31.1m 32.0m   883.39 
2   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -14 M 23.8m 24.0m   600.71 
3   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 19.9m 20.7m   484.10 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Polidorova Linda WSN   -17 F 29.3m 29.8m   524.14 
2   Nakano Elisa SKO   -17 F 18.6m 21.1m   324.14 
3   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 13.5m 13.6m   151.72 
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Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -17 M 47.4m 45.7m   664.47 
2   Lang Martin SLP   -17 M 34.0m 35.7m   472.04 
3   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 22.3m 23.6m   273.03 
4   Mares Jakub SLP   -17 M 17.0m 17.9m   179.28 

Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   -21 F 34.5m 36.9m   687.36 
2   Hanusova Adela WSN   -21 F 25.2m 27.2m   464.37 
3   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -21 F 22.8m   363.22 
4   Skyvova Marcela SKH   -21 F 17.2m 18.3m   259.77 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Cerny Matej VLS   -21 M 47.8m 49.8m   703.95 
2   Marek Petr WSN   -21 M 48.2m 48.5m   682.57 
3   Beran Matous VLP   -21 M 39.5m 41.2m   562.50 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 55.9m 57.5m   830.59 
2   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   Ope M 32.2m 0.00m   414.47 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round1   Round2        Overall  

1   Danihelka Jan SKP   35+ M 36.1m 37.4m   566.11 

Under 12 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Theerova Alzbeta SKP   -12 F 794.43  354.17    1148.60 
2   Schuster Sofia KVLPI   -12 F 292.68  420.83    713.51 
3   Theerova Ela SKP   -12 F 292.68  381.25    673.93 
4   Suchnova Stela SLP   -12 F 41.81  172.92    214.73 
5   Necasova Aneta DOL   -12 F 27.87  179.17    207.04 
6   Schuster Sarah KVLPI   -12 F   125.00    125.00 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Koleilat Dany WSN   -12 M 645.96  80.91    726.87 
2   Vesely Tobias SWP   -12 M 397.52  203.88    601.40 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

3   Koleilat Tamer WSN   -12 M 807.45  66.34    873.79 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -14 F 889.71  686.79  560.00  2136.50 
2   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -14 F 720.59  337.74  645.00  1703.33 
3   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -14 F 580.88  507.55  565.00  1653.43 
4   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -14 F 308.82  254.72    563.54 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Oravec Peter KVLPI   -14 M 783.78  567.12  883.39  2234.29 
2   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -14 M 709.46  463.05  600.71  1773.22 
3   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 689.19  405.73  484.10  1579.02 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Polidorova Linda WSN   -17 F 688.24  243.59  524.14  1455.97 
2   Nakano Elisa SKO   -17 F 582.35  266.90  324.14  1173.39 
3   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 552.94  238.93  151.72  943.59 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -17 M 692.31  345.89  664.47  1702.67 
2   Lang Martin SLP   -17 M 516.48  327.05  472.04  1315.57 
3   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 521.98  167.81  273.03  962.82 
4   Beran Tadeas SWP   -17 M 571.43      571.43 
5   Mares Jakub SLP   -17 M 285.71  43.66  179.28  508.65 
6   Skyva Petr SKH   -17 M   106.16    106.16 

Under 21 Women Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   -21 F 794.12  551.28  687.36  2032.76 
2   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -21 F 852.94  426.57  363.22  1642.73 
3   Hanusova Adela WSN   -21 F 711.76  300.70  464.37  1476.83 
4   Skyvova Marcela SKH   -21 F 623.53  124.71  259.77  1008.01 
5   Klementova Radka WSN   -21 F 673.53  325.17    998.70 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Beran Matous VLP   -21 M 813.19  331.34  562.50  1707.03 
2   Marek Petr WSN   -21 M 54.95  249.14  682.57  986.66 
3   Slansky Jan SKP   -21 M 697.80  207.19    904.99 
4   Cerny Matej VLS   -21 M     703.95  703.95 
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Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 800.00      800.00 
2   Gerenscery Martina WSN   Ope F   792.54    792.54 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 818.68  417.81  830.59  2067.08 
2   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   Ope M     414.47  414.47 

Over 35 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ledvinova Hana SKP   35+ F 432.43  311.67    744.10 
2   Vesela Jitka SWP   35+ F 736.49      736.49 
3   Fajglová Iveta SMK   35+ F 608.11      608.11 
4   Jerglova Renata SMK   35+ F 540.54      540.54 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Danihelka Jan SKP   35+ M 764.71  320.72  566.11  1651.54 
2   Vesely Petr SWP   35+ M 1000.00      1000.00 
3   Resl Daniel SLP   35+ M 694.12      694.12 
4   Koleilat Omar SKS   35+ M 688.24      688.24 
5   Nosek Michal SMK   35+ M 588.24      588.24 
6   Beran Pavel VLP   35+ M 529.41      529.41 
6   Pazdera Libor SMK   35+ M 529.41      529.41 
8   Kment Libor WSN   35+ M 523.53      523.53 

Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Oravec Peter KVLPI   -14 M 783.78  567.12  883.39  2234.29 
2   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 818.68  417.81  830.59  2067.08 
3   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -14 M 709.46  463.05  600.71  1773.22 
4   Beran Matous VLP   -21 M 813.19  331.34  562.50  1707.03 
5   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -17 M 692.31  345.89  664.47  1702.67 
6   Danihelka Jan SKP   35+ M 764.71  320.72  566.11  1651.54 
7   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 689.19  405.73  484.10  1579.02 
8   Lang Martin SLP   -17 M 516.48  327.05  472.04  1315.57 
9   Vesely Petr SWP   35+ M 1000.00      1000.00 

10   Marek Petr WSN   -21 M 54.95  249.14  682.57  986.66 
11   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 521.98  167.81  273.03  962.82 
12   Slansky Jan SKP   -21 M 697.80  207.19    904.99 
13   Koleilat Tamer WSN   -12 M 807.45  80.91    888.36 
14   Koleilat Dany WSN   -12 M 645.96  93.85    739.81 
15   Cerny Matej VLS   -21 M     703.95  703.95 
16   Resl Daniel SLP   35+ M 694.12      694.12 
17   Koleilat Omar SKS   35+ M 688.24      688.24 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

18   Vesely Tobias SWP   -12 M 397.52  203.88    601.40 
19   Nosek Michal SMK   35+ M 588.24      588.24 
20   Beran Tadeas SWP   -17 M 571.43      571.43 
21   Beran Pavel VLP   35+ M 529.41      529.41 
21   Pazdera Libor SMK   35+ M 529.41      529.41 
23   Kment Libor WSN   35+ M 523.53      523.53 
24   Mares Jakub SLP   -17 M 285.71  43.66  179.28  508.65 
25   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   Ope M     414.47  414.47 
26   Skyva Petr SKH   -17 M   106.16    106.16 

Women Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -14 F 889.71  686.79  560.00  2136.50 
2   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   -21 F 794.12  551.28  687.36  2032.76 
3   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -14 F 720.59  337.74  645.00  1703.33 
4   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -14 F 580.88  507.55  565.00  1653.43 
5   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -21 F 852.94  426.57  363.22  1642.73 
6   Hanusova Adela WSN   -21 F 711.76  300.70  464.37  1476.83 
7   Polidorova Linda WSN   -17 F 688.24  243.59  524.14  1455.97 
8   Nakano Elisa SKO   -17 F 582.35  266.90  324.14  1173.39 
9   Theerova Alzbeta SKP   -12 F 794.43  354.17    1148.60 

10   Skyvova Marcela SKH   -21 F 623.53  124.71  259.77  1008.01 
11   Klementova Radka WSN   -21 F 673.53  325.17    998.70 
12   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 552.94  238.93  151.72  943.59 
13   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 800.00      800.00 
14   Gerenscery Martina WSN   Ope F   792.54    792.54 
15   Ledvinova Hana SKP   35+ F 432.43  311.67    744.10 
16   Vesela Jitka SWP   35+ F 736.49      736.49 
17   Schuster Sofia KVLPI   -12 F 292.68  420.83    713.51 
18   Theerova Ela SKP   -12 F 292.68  381.25    673.93 
19   Fajglová Iveta SMK   35+ F 608.11      608.11 
20   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -14 F 308.82  254.72    563.54 
21   Jerglova Renata SMK   35+ F 540.54      540.54 
22   Suchnova Stela SLP   -12 F 41.81  172.92    214.73 
23   Necasova Aneta DOL   -12 F 27.87  179.17    207.04 
24   Schuster Sarah KVLPI   -12 F   125.00    125.00 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Koleilat Tamer WSN   -12 M 807.45  80.91    888.36 
2   Koleilat Dany WSN   -12 M 645.96  93.85    739.81 
3   Vesely Tobias SWP   -12 M 397.52  203.88    601.40 

Under 12 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Theerova Alzbeta SKP   -12 F 794.43  354.17    1148.60 
2   Schuster Sofia KVLPI   -12 F 292.68  420.83    713.51 
3   Theerova Ela SKP   -12 F 292.68  381.25    673.93 
4   Suchnova Stela SLP   -12 F 41.81  172.92    214.73 
5   Necasova Aneta DOL   -12 F 27.87  179.17    207.04 
6   Schuster Sarah KVLPI   -12 F   125.00    125.00 
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Chief Judge
Sulcova Eva

Homologator
Horky Lukas

Scorer
Binder Iva


